Black

White

Mocha

Chai

Matcha / Turmeric*

Hot chocolate

Iced americano
Iced latte

Iced mocha
Iced chocolate
Iced matcha*

Iced chai

Iced turmeric*

Batch brew
Single origin batch brew, available
on weekends

TEA

Zealong organic tea

4.8
5.5/6.0
6.0/6.5

6.0
6.0
5.0/5.5

6.0
7.0
85
8.0
85
7.0

8.0

6.0

5.5

Breakfast / Grey / Green / Lady Gatsby / Ice
Breaker / Sweet Amber / Oolong / Chamomile

*Served with coconut milk

@huddle.nz

COLD

Parkers Drinks
Dry Lemonade / Rose Lemonade /
Peach Sparkling Iced Tea

Kombucha
Feijoa / Pineapple & lime

Karma range
Karma Cola / Sugar-Free Karma Cola /
Gingerella / Lemmy Lemonade

Cold-pressed Juice
Orange / Apple

Go green smoothie
Spinach, banana, kiwifruit, pineapple,
coconut water

Triple berry smoothie
Mixed berry, maple, almond milk

Sparkling water (500ml)

Still water (500ml)

EXTRA

Coconut / Oat / Soy
Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut
Make it large

Extra shot / Cream

6.0

8.5

6.0

8.0

9.5

9.5

6.5

6.5

1.0
0.8
0.8
0.8

ALCOHOL

Rosé / Red
2022 Opawa Rosé,
Marlbrough

2022 Misha’s Vineyard
‘Cantata’ Pinot Noir,
Central Otago

Beer
Asahi Superdry Bottle 5%

Panhead Surper Charged APA
Asahi Superdry 0%
Apple Cider 5% abv

White / Sparkling
2022 Nautilus Pinot Gris,
Marlborough

2022 Nautilus Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough

2022 Black Barn
Chardonnay, Hawke’s Bay

2022 Col De-Salici Prosecco, Italy

Mimosa

13/65

79.0

1.0
12.0
10.5
1.0

13/75

12/65

13/65

15/75

18.0




S,

ALL DAY

Bircher Muesli (DF,N) 19
Overnight oat in apple juice, chia, coconut
yogurt, sweet dukkah, poached pear and
seasonal fruit

Eggs on Toast GFA DF 15
your choice of free range eggs on sourdough
served with tomato relish.

Gluten free seeded toast +3

Chilli Scrambled Eggs GFA DF 225

Homemade chilli crisp, fried garlic, fried shallot,
gochujang, furikake, chilli & sesame oil,
crispy kale, coriander, on sourdough

Add Streaky Bacon +6.5

Eggs Benedict GF 255
Potato rosti, baby spinach,two poached eggs,
brown butter hollandaise, with your choice of :
free range streaky bacon OR roasted mushroom
medley OR cold smoked salmon + 2

Team Huddle GFA DF 29
your choices of free range eggs on sourdough,
smashed avo, roasted mushroom, roasted
vine-tomatoes, free range bacons, pork and
fennel sausage, potato rosti, tomato relish

Smashed Avocado GFA DFA 23

Smashed avo on sourdough , whipped feta, roasted

vine-tomatoes, mixed herbs, poached egg,
homemade balsamic glaze, seasonal crisp

Add poached egg + 3.5/ Add halloumi + 6.5

DF: Dairy-free VA: Vegetarian option
GF: Gluten-free VGA: Vegan option

V: Vegetarian N: Contain Nuts

VG: Vegan S: Contain Shellfish

GFA: Gluten-free option

Mushroom Medley GFA DFA 24
Mushroom medley on sourdough, goat cheese,
parmesan cheese, crispy kale, truffle oil, homemade
balsamic glaze, poached egg

Add bacon 6.5

Bibimbab GF VG DF 24
Black rice, shiitake mushroom, leek & carrot,
Furikake, fried shallot, fried tofu, coleslaw,

fried egg choices of Gochujang or Miso sauce

Belgium Waffles N 24
Belgium Waffles, Pistachio, maple syrup,
seasonal fruit, a scoop of ice-cream, blueberry
compote & chocolate mascarpone

add free range streaky bacon +6.5

Thai Beef Salad GFN 25

Thai beef, bean sprouts, coleslaw, green beans,
chilli&lime dressing, mint, coriander, crispy
shallot, peanut

Huddle’s Dan Dan Noodle DF N VGA 23.0

Udon noodle, peanut sauce, chive, spring onion,
pickled cabbage, furikake, fried shallot, pork
mince, sichuan oil

Fried Chicken Taco  GFA 25
Buttermilk fried chicken, coleslaw, aioli, Chilli&
pineapple salsa, gochujang sauce, mint,
coriander

ADD-ONS

Mini Rosti 20
Egg/extra hollandaise 35
Sourdough/grain toast 3.0

Wilted spinach/roasted tomato/

Avocado 5.0
Side Mushroom/halloumi 6.5
Pork and fennel sausage 6.0
Free range streaky bacon 6.5
Fries with aioli 8.0
Cold smoked salmon 8.5
Jam 2.0

N7,

@huddle.nz

Host your next event with Huddle. Cater
your event with delicious catering options
made by our chefs and hire out our meeting
room or even the whole cafe! Ask a staff
member for more details. Huddle is proudly
run by Woozoo Hospitality Group. Follow
@woozoo_group on Instagram for details on
Huddle’s sister cafes across Auckland!





