COFFEE

Black	4.8
White	5.5 / 6.0
Mocha	6.0 / 6.5
Chai	6.0
Matcha / Turmeric*	6.0
Hot chocolate	5.0 / 5.5
Iced americano	6.0
Iced latte	7.0
Iced mocha	8.5
Iced chocolate	8.0
Iced matcha*	8.5
Iced chai	7.0
Iced turmeric*	8.0
Batch brew Single origin batch brew, available on weekends	6.0

TEA

Zealong organic tea	5.5
Breakfast / Grey / Green / Lady Gatsby / Ice	
Breaker / Sweet Amber / Oolong / Chamom	ile

COLD

Parkers Drinks Dry Lemonade / Rose Lemonade / Peach Sparkling Iced Tea
Kombucha Feijoa / Pineapple & lime
Karma range Karma Cola / Sugar-Free Karma Cola / Gingerella / Lemmy Lemonade
Cold-pressed Juice Orange / Apple
Go green smoothie Spinach, banana, kiwifruit, pineapple, coconut water
Triple berry smoothie Mixed berry, maple, almond milk
Sparkling water (500ml)
Still water (500ml)
EXTRA

Coconut / Oat / Soy	1.0
Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut	0.8
Make it large	0.8
Extra shot / Cream	0.8

ALCOHOL

6.0

8.5

6.0

8.0

9.5

9.5

6.5

6.5

Rosé / Red 2022 Opawa Rosé, Marlbrough	13/65
2022 Misha's Vineyard 'Cantata' Pinot Noir, Central Otago	79.0
Beer	
Asahi Superdry Bottle 5%	11.0
Panhead Surper Charged APA	12.0
Asahi Superdry 0%	10.5
Apple Cider 5% abv	11.0
White / Sparkling	
2022 Nautilus Pinot Gris, Marlborough	13/75
2022 Nautilus Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough	12/65
2022 Black Barn Chardonnay, Hawke's Bay	13/65
2022 Col De-Salici Prosecco, Italy	15/75
Mimosa	18.0



ALL DAY

Bircher Muesli (DF,N) Overnight oat in apple juice, chia, coconut yogurt, sweet dukkah, poached pear and seasonal fruit	19
Eggs on Toast GFA DF your choice of free range eggs on sourdoug served with tomato relish. Gluten free seeded toast +3	15 յի
Chilli Scrambled Eggs GFA DF Homemade chilli crisp, fried garlic, fried shall gochujang, furikake, chilli & sesame oil, crispy kale, coriander, on sourdough Add Streaky Bacon +6.5	22.5 ot,
Eggs Benedict GF Potato rosti, baby spinach,two poached egg brown butter hollandaise, with your choice free range streaky bacon OR roasted mushr medley OR cold smoked salmon + 2	of :
Team HuddleGFA DFyour choices of free range eggs on sourdousmashed avo, roasted mushroom, roastedvine-tomatoes, free range bacons, pork andfennel sausage, potato rosti, tomato relish	
Smashed Avocado GFA DFA Smashed avo on sourdough , whipped feta, vine-tomatoes, mixed herbs, poached egg, homemade balsamic glaze, seasonal crisp	23 roasted

Add poached egg + 3.5 / Add halloumi + 6.5



-		
	DF: Dairy-free	VA: Vegetarian option
	GF: Gluten-free	VGA: Vegan option
	V: Vegetarian	N: Contain Nuts
	VG: Vegan	S: Contain Shellfish
	GFA: Gluten-free option	

Mushroom Medley	GFA DFA	24
Mushroom medley of parmesan cheese, cr balsamic glaze, poac	ispy kale, tru	
Add bacon 6.5		

Bibimbab GF VG DF	24
Black rice, shiitake mushroom, leek & carrot, Furikake, fried shallot, fried tofu, coleslaw, fried egg choices of Gochujang or Miso sauc	e
Belgium Waffles N	24

beigium warnes	N -
Belgium Waffles, F	Pistachio, maple syrup,
seasonal fruit, a sc	oop of ice-cream, blueberry
compote & chocol add free range stre	
Thai Beef Salad	GF N 2

Thai beef, bean sprouts, coleslaw, green beans, chilli&lime dressing, mint, coriander, crispy shallot, peanut

25

Huddle's Dan Dan Noodle DF N VGA 23.0

Udon noodle, peanut sauce, chive, spring onion, pickled cabbage, furikake, fried shallot, pork mince, sichuan oil

Fried Chicken Taco GFA 25 Buttermilk fried chicken, coleslaw, aioli, Chilli& pineapple salsa, gochujang sauce, mint, coriander

ADD-ONS

Mini Rosti	2.0
Egg/extra hollandaise	3.5
Sourdough/grain toast	3.0
Wilted spinach/roasted tomato/	
Avocado	5.0
Side Mushroom/halloumi	6.5
Pork and fennel sausage	6.0
Free range streaky bacon	6.5
Fries with aioli	8.0
Cold smoked salmon	8.5
Jam	2.0



(i) @huddle.nz

Host your next event with Huddle. Cater your event with delicious catering options made by our chefs and hire out our meeting room or even the whole cafel Ask a staff member for more details. Huddle is proudly run by Woozoo Hospitality Group. Follow @woozoo_group on Instagram for details on Huddle's sister cafes across Auckland!